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Mens 2025

Round 1 - Week starting Sat 03 May 2025

Hockey New England

Grade

Day

United Men have a BYE.

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

A Grade Men
A Grade Men
A Grade Men

A Grade Men

Round 2 - Week starting Sat 10 May 2025

Sun 23 Mar 2025

Sun 23 Mar 2025

Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025
Sun 04 May 2025

Sun 04 May 2025

Hockey New England

Grade

Day

ESC PPP have a BYE.

Page 1 of 10

Time

10:30AM

12:00PM

1:30PM

2:15PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

Time

Hockey New England

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Field

T1

T2

T1

T1

T1

T1

Field

Team 1 Team 2

ESC PPP Guyra B

TAS Men UNE

HUNTS TOYOTA

HUNTS LOCKMANS

TOWN & COUNTRY TOYOTA
LOCKMANS TOWN & COUNTRY

Team 1 Team 2

Umpires

Mark Low
Luke Whitty

Umpires

Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05



B Grade Men Sun 30 Mar 2025 10:30AM
B Grade Men Sun 30 Mar 2025 12:00PM
B Grade Men Tue 01 Apr2025 7:15PM
A Grade Men Sun 11 May 2025 1:30PM
A Grade Men Sun 11 May 2025 2:15PM
A Grade Men Sun 11 May 2025 3:00PM
A Grade Men Sun 11 May 2025 3:45PM

Round 3 - Week starting Sat 17 May 2025

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time
UNE have a BYE.

A Grade Men Sun 18 May 2025 1:30PM
A Grade Men Sun 18 May 2025 2:15PM
A Grade Men Sun 18 May 2025 3:00PM
A Grade Men Sun 18 May 2025 3:45PM

Round 4 - Week starting Sat 24 May 2025

Hockey New England
Grade Day Time

TAS Men have a BYE.

Page 2 of 10

T1

T2

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

Field

T1

T1

T1

T1

Field

UNE

Guyra B

TAS Men

TOWN & COUNTRY
HUNTS
TOYOTA

TOYOTA

Team 1

HUNTS
TOYOTA
HUNTS

TOWN & COUNTRY

Team 1

United Men
Tyler Riggall
TAS Men Adam Coombes
Tyler Riggall
ESC PPP Cody McCann
LOCKMANS
TOWN & COUNTRY
LOCKMANS
HUNTS
Team 2 Umpires
TOWN & COUNTRY
LOCKMANS
LOCKMANS
TOYOTA
Team 2 Umpires

Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05



B Grade Men Sun 13 Apr 2025  10:30AM T1 Guyra B

B Grade Men Sun 13 Apr 2025 12:00PM T2 ESC PPP

A Grade Men Sun 25 May 2025 1:30PM T1 HUNTS

A Grade Men Sun 25 May 2025 2:15PM T1 HUNTS

A Grade Men Sun 25 May 2025 3:00PM T1 TOWN & COUNTRY
A Grade Men Sun 25 May 2025 3:45PM T1 LOCKMANS

Round 5 - Week starting Sat 31 May 2025

Hockey New England
Grade Day Time Field Team 1

Guyra B have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 04 May 2025 10:30AM TH1 UNE

B Grade Men Sun 04 May 2025 12:00PM T2 United Men

B Grade Men Tue 06 May 2025 7:15PM T1 United Men

A Grade Men Sun 01 Jun 2025 1:30PM T1 TOWN & COUNTRY
A Grade Men Sun 01 Jun 2025 2:15PM T1 HUNTS

A Grade Men Sun 01 Jun 2025 3:00PM T1 TOYOTA

A Grade Men Sun 01 Jun 2025 3:45PM T1 TOYOTA

Round 6 - Week starting Sat 14 Jun 2025

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1

Page 3 of 10

UNE

United Men
TOYOTA
LOCKMANS
TOYOTA

TOWN & COUNTRY

Team 2 Umpires

ESC PPP

TAS Men

Guyra B
LOCKMANS

TOWN & COUNTRY
LOCKMANS

HUNTS

Team 2 Umpires

Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05



United Men have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 11 May 2025 10:30AM T1 ESC PPP

B Grade Men Sun 11 May 2025 12:00PM T2 TAS Men

A Grade Men Sun 15Jun 2025 1:30PM T1 HUNTS

A Grade Men Sun 15Jun 2025 2:15PM T1 TOYOTA

A Grade Men Sun 15Jun 2025 3:00PM T1 HUNTS

A Grade Men Sun 15Jun 2025 3:45PM T1 TOWN & COUNTRY

Round 7 - Week starting Sat 21 Jun 2025

Hockey New England
Grade Day Time Field Team 1

ESC PPP have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 18 May 2025 12:00PM T2 Guyra B
A Grade Men Sun 22 Jun 2025 1:30PM T1 HUNTS
A Grade Men Sun 22 Jun 2025 2:15PM T1 HUNTS
A Grade Men Sun 22 Jun 2025 3:00PM T1 TOWN & COUNTRY

A Grade Men Sun 22 Jun 2025 3:45PM T1 LOCKMANS

Round 8 - Week starting Sat 05 Jul 2025

Hockey New England
Grade Day Time Field Team 1

UNE have a BYE.

Page 4 of 10

Guyra B

UNE

TOWN & COUNTRY
LOCKMANS
LOCKMANS

TOYOTA

Team 2 Umpires

TAS Men
TOYOTA
LOCKMANS
TOYOTA

TOWN & COUNTRY

Team 2 Umpires

Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05



B Grade Men Sun 25 May 2025
A Grade Men Sun 06 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 06 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 06 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 06 Jul 2025

Round 9 - Week starting Sat 12 Jul 2025

Hockey New England
Grade Day

UNE have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 01 Jun 2025
B Grade Men Sun 01 Jun 2025
A Grade Men Sun 13 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 13 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 13 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 13 Jul 2025

10:30AM

1:30PM

2:15PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

Time

10:30AM

12:00PM

1:30PM

2:15PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

Field

T1

T2

T1

T1

T1

T1

United Men

TOWN & COUNTRY

HUNTS

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

Team 1

United Men

TAS Men

HUNTS

TOYOTA

HUNTS

TOWN & COUNTRY

Round 10 - Week starting Sat 19 Jul 2025

Hockey New England
Grade Day
Guyra B have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 15 Jun 2025

Page 5 of 10

Time

10:30AM

Field

T1

Team 1

UNE

Guyra B
LOCKMANS

TOWN & COUNTRY
LOCKMANS

HUNTS

Team 2 Umpires

Guyra B

ESC PPP

TOWN & COUNTRY
LOCKMANS
LOCKMANS

TOYOTA

Team 2 Umpires

ESC PPP

Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05



B Grade Men Sun 15 Jun 2025
A Grade Men Sun 20 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 20 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 20 Jul 2025

A Grade Men Sun 20 Jul 2025

Round 11 - Week starting Sat 26 Jul 2025

Hockey New England
Grade Day

United Men have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 22 Jun 2025
B Grade Men Sun 22 Jun 2025
B Grade Men Tue 24 Jun 2025
A Grade Men Sun 27 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 27 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 27 Jul 2025
A Grade Men Sun 27 Jul 2025

12:00PM

1:30PM

2:15PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

Time

10:30AM

12:00PM

7:15PM

1:30PM

2:15PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

T2

T1

T1

T1

T1

Field

T1

T2

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

United Men

HUNTS

HUNTS

TOWN & COUNTRY

LOCKMANS

Team 1

ESC PPP
TAS Men

Guyra B

TOWN & COUNTRY

HUNTS

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

Round 12 - Week starting Sat 02 Aug 2025

Hockey New England
Grade Day

ESC PPP have a BYE.

Page 6 of 10

Time

Field

Team 1

TAS Men
TOYOTA
LOCKMANS
TOYOTA

TOWN & COUNTRY

Team 2 Umpires

Guyra B

UNE

TAS Men
LOCKMANS

TOWN & COUNTRY
LOCKMANS

HUNTS

Team 2 Umpires

Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05



B Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

Sun 29 Jun 2025
Sun 03 Aug 2025
Sun 03 Aug 2025
Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

10:30AM

1:30PM

2:15PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

UNE

HUNTS

TOYOTA

HUNTS

TOWN & COUNTRY

Round 13 - Week starting Sat 09 Aug 2025

Hockey New England

Grade

Day

TAS Men have a BYE.

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

Sun 06 Jul 2025
Sun 06 Jul 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025
Sun 10 Aug 2025

Sun 10 Aug 2025

Time

10:30AM

12:00PM

1:30PM

2:15PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

Field

T1

T2

T1

T1

T1

T1

Team 1

Guyra B

ESC PPP

HUNTS

HUNTS

TOWN & COUNTRY

LOCKMANS

Round 14 - Week starting Sat 16 Aug 2025

Hockey New England

Grade

Day

TAS Men have a BYE.

B Grade Men

Page 7 of 10

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Time

10:30AM

Field

T1

Team 1

Guyra B

United Men

TOWN & COUNTRY

LOCKMANS

LOCKMANS

TOYOTA

Team 2

UNE

United Men

TOYOTA

LOCKMANS

TOYOTA

TOWN & COUNTRY

Team 2

UNE

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05



B Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025

Sun 17 Aug 2025

12:00PM

1:30PM

2:15PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

T2

T1

T1

T1

T1

ESC PPP

TOWN & COUNTRY

HUNTS

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

Round 15 - Week starting Sat 23 Aug 2025

Hockey New England

Grade

Day

Guyra B have a BYE.

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

A Grade Men

Sun 20 Jul 2025
Tue 22 Jul 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Time

10:30AM

7:15PM

1:30PM

2:15PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

Field

T1
T1
T1
T1
T1

T1

Team 1

UNE

United Men

HUNTS

TOYOTA

HUNTS

TOWN & COUNTRY

Round 16 - Week starting Sat 30 Aug 2025

Hockey New England

Grade

Day

United Men have a BYE.

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

Page 8 of 10

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Sun 27 Jul 2025

Time

10:30AM

12:00PM

Field

T1

T2

Team 1

ESC PPP

TAS Men

United Men
LOCKMANS

TOWN & COUNTRY
LOCKMANS

HUNTS

Team 2 Umpires

ESC PPP

TAS Men

TOWN & COUNTRY
LOCKMANS
LOCKMANS

TOYOTA

Team 2 Umpires

Guyra B

UNE

Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05



A Grade Men Sun 31 Aug 2025 1:30PM T1 LOCKMANS TOWN & COUNTRY

A Grade Men Sun 31 Aug 2025 2:15PM T1 TOYOTA LOCKMANS

Round 17 - Week starting Sat 02 Aug 2025

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
ESC PPP have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 03 Aug 2025 10:30AM T1 UNE United Men

B Grade Men Sun 03 Aug 2025 12:00PM T2 Guyra B TAS Men

Round 18 - Week starting Sat 09 Aug 2025

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
TAS Men have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 10 Aug 2025 10:30AM T1 Guyra B UNE

B Grade Men Sun 10 Aug 2025 12:00PM T2 ESC PPP United Men

Round 19 - Week starting Sat 16 Aug 2025

Hockey New England
Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

UNE have a BYE.

Page 9 of 10 Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05



B Grade Men Sun 17 Aug 2025 10:30AM TH1 United Men

B Grade Men Sun 17 Aug 2025 12:00PM T2 TAS Men

Round 20 - Week starting Sat 23 Aug 2025

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1
Guyra B have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 24 Aug 2025 10:30AM T1 UNE

B Grade Men Sun 24 Aug 2025 12:00PM T2 United Men

Round 21 - Week starting Sat 30 Aug 2025

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1
B Grade Men Sun 31 Aug 2025 10:30AM TH1 UNE
B Grade Men Sun 31 Aug 2025 12:00PM T TAS Men

Page 10 of 10

Guyra B

ESC PPP

Team 2

ESC PPP

TAS Men

Team 2
United Men

ESC PPP

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05
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