

Mens 2025

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 03 May 2025

Hockey New En	•					
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
United Men have	a BYE.					
B Grade Men	Sun 23 Mar 2025	10:30AM	T1	ESC PPP	Guyra B	
B Grade Men	Sun 23 Mar 2025	12:00PM	T2	TAS Men	UNE	Mark Low Luke Whitty
A Grade Men	Sun 04 May 2025	1:30PM	T1	HUNTS	TOYOTA	
A Grade Men	Sun 04 May 2025	2:15PM	T1	HUNTS	LOCKMANS	
A Grade Men	Sun 04 May 2025	3:00PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	TOYOTA	
A Grade Men	Sun 04 May 2025		T1	LOCKMANS	TOWN & COUNTRY	

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 10 May 2025

Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
ESC PPP have a				*********************************					

Page 1 of 10 Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05

B Grade Men	Sun 30 Mar 2025	10:30AM	T1	UNE	United Men	
B Grade Men	Sun 30 Mar 2025	12:00PM	T2	Guyra B	TAS Men	Tyler Riggall Adam Coombes
B Grade Men	Tue 01 Apr 2025	7:15PM	T1	TAS Men	ESC PPP	Tyler Riggall Cody McCann
A Grade Men	Sun 11 May 2025	1:30PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	LOCKMANS	
A Grade Men	Sun 11 May 2025		T1	HUNTS	TOWN & COUNTRY	
A Grade Men	Sun 11 May 2025		T1	TOYOTA	LOCKMANS	
A Grade Men	Sun 11 May 2025	3:45PM	T1	TOYOTA	HUNTS	

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 17 May 2025

Hockey New England								
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
UNE have a BYE					**************************************			
A Grade Men	Sun 18 May 2025		T1	HUNTS	TOWN & COUNTRY			
A Grade Men	Sun 18 May 2025	2:15PM	T1	TOYOTA	LOCKMANS			
A Grade Men	Sun 18 May 2025		T1	HUNTS	LOCKMANS			
A Grade Men	Sun 18 May 2025		T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	TOYOTA			

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 24 May 2025

Hockey New E	Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires				
TAS Men have a	a BYE.			\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$Per 4 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		***************************************				

Page 2 of 10 Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05

B Grade Men	Sun 13 Apr 2025	10:30AM	T1	Guyra B	UNE
B Grade Men	Sun 13 Apr 2025	12:00PM	T2	ESC PPP	United Men
A Grade Men	Sun 25 May 2025		T1	HUNTS	TOYOTA
A Grade Men	Sun 25 May 2025		T1	HUNTS	LOCKMANS
A Grade Men	Sun 25 May 2025	3:00PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	TOYOTA
A Grade Men	Sun 25 May 2025	3:45PM	T1	LOCKMANS	TOWN & COUNTRY

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 31 May 2025

Hockey New En	gland		Hockey New England								
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires					
Guyra B have a l	BYE.										
B Grade Men	Sun 04 May 2025	10:30AM	T1	UNE	ESC PPP						
B Grade Men	Sun 04 May 2025	12:00PM	T2	United Men	TAS Men						
B Grade Men	Tue 06 May 2025	7:15PM	T1	United Men	Guyra B						
A Grade Men	Sun 01 Jun 2025	1:30PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	LOCKMANS						
A Grade Men	Sun 01 Jun 2025		T1	HUNTS	TOWN & COUNTRY						
A Grade Men	Sun 01 Jun 2025		T1	ТОУОТА	LOCKMANS						
A Grade Men	Sun 01 Jun 2025		T1	ТОҮОТА	HUNTS						

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 14 Jun 2025

Hockey New England					
Grade Da	 ne Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	

Page 3 of 10 Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05

United Men have	a BYE.				
B Grade Men	Sun 11 May 2025	10:30AM	T1	ESC PPP	Guyra B
B Grade Men	Sun 11 May 2025		T2	TAS Men	UNE
A Grade Men	Sun 15 Jun 2025	1:30PM	T1	HUNTS	TOWN & COUNTRY
A Grade Men	Sun 15 Jun 2025	2:15PM	T1	TOYOTA	LOCKMANS
A Grade Men	Sun 15 Jun 2025	3:00PM	T1	HUNTS	LOCKMANS
A Grade Men	Sun 15 Jun 2025	3:45PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	TOYOTA

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 21 Jun 2025

Hockey New England								
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
ESC PPP have a	a BYE.							
B Grade Men	Sun 18 May 2025		T2	Guyra B	TAS Men			
A Grade Men		1:30PM	T1	HUNTS	TOYOTA			
A Grade Men	Sun 22 Jun 2025		T1	HUNTS	LOCKMANS			
A Grade Men		3:00PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	TOYOTA			
A Grade Men	Sun 22 Jun 2025	3:45PM	T1	LOCKMANS	TOWN & COUNTRY			

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 05 Jul 2025

Hockey New En	Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires				
UNE have a BYE				\$ \$ \$ \$P\$	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$					

Page 4 of 10 Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05

B Grade Men	Sun 25 May 2025		T1	United Men	Guyra B
A Grade Men	Sun 06 Jul 2025	1:30PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	LOCKMANS
A Grade Men	Sun 06 Jul 2025	2:15PM	T1	HUNTS	TOWN & COUNTRY
A Grade Men	Sun 06 Jul 2025	3:00PM	T1	TOYOTA	LOCKMANS
A Grade Men	Sun 06 Jul 2025	3:45PM	T1	TOYOTA	HUNTS

Round 9 · Week starting Sat 12 Jul 2025

Hockey New England							
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
UNE have a BYE				************************************	*********************************		
B Grade Men	Sun 01 Jun 2025	10:30AM	T1	United Men	Guyra B		
B Grade Men	Sun 01 Jun 2025	12:00PM	T2	TAS Men	ESC PPP		
A Grade Men	Sun 13 Jul 2025	1:30PM	T1	HUNTS	TOWN & COUNTRY		
A Grade Men	Sun 13 Jul 2025	2:15PM	T1	ТОУОТА	LOCKMANS		
A Grade Men	Sun 13 Jul 2025	3:00PM	T1	HUNTS	LOCKMANS		
A Grade Men	Sun 13 Jul 2025	3:45PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	TOYOTA		

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 19 Jul 2025

Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
Guyra B have a BYE.									
B Grade Men	Sun 15 Jun 2025	10:30AM	T1	UNE	ESC PPP				

Page 5 of 10 Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05

B Grade Men	Sun 15 Jun 2025	12:00PM	T2	United Men	TAS Men
A Grade Men	Sun 20 Jul 2025	1:30PM	T1	HUNTS	TOYOTA
A Grade Men	Sun 20 Jul 2025	2:15PM	T1	HUNTS	LOCKMANS
A Grade Men	Sun 20 Jul 2025	3:00PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	TOYOTA
A Grade Men	Sun 20 Jul 2025	3:45PM	T1	LOCKMANS	TOWN & COUNTRY

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 26 Jul 2025

Hockey New Er						
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
United Men have	e a BYE.					***************************************
B Grade Men	Sun 22 Jun 2025	10:30AM	T1	ESC PPP	Guyra B	
B Grade Men	Sun 22 Jun 2025	12:00PM	T2	TAS Men	UNE	
B Grade Men	Tue 24 Jun 2025	7:15PM	T1	Guyra B	TAS Men	
A Grade Men	Sun 27 Jul 2025	1:30PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	LOCKMANS	
A Grade Men	Sun 27 Jul 2025	2:15PM	T1	HUNTS	TOWN & COUNTRY	
A Grade Men	Sun 27 Jul 2025	3:00PM	T1	TOYOTA	LOCKMANS	
A Grade Men	Sun 27 Jul 2025	3:45PM	T1	TOYOTA	HUNTS	

Round 12 · Week starting Sat 02 Aug 2025

Hockey New En						
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
ESC PPP have a	ı BYE.			\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

B Grade Men	Sun 29 Jun 2025 1	10:30AM	T1	UNE	United Men
A Grade Men	Sun 03 Aug 2025 1	1:30PM	T1	HUNTS	TOWN & COUNTRY
A Grade Men	Sun 03 Aug 2025 2		T1	ТОУОТА	LOCKMANS
A Grade Men	Sun 03 Aug 2025 3		T1	HUNTS	LOCKMANS
A Grade Men	Sun 03 Aug 2025 3		T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	ТОУОТА

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 09 Aug 2025

-	Hockey New England								
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
TAS Men have a	BYE.								
B Grade Men	Sun 06 Jul 2025	10:30AM	T1	Guyra B	UNE				
B Grade Men	Sun 06 Jul 2025	12:00PM	T2	ESC PPP	United Men				
A Grade Men	Sun 10 Aug 2025	1:30PM	T1	HUNTS	TOYOTA				
A Grade Men	Sun 10 Aug 2025	2:15PM	T1	HUNTS	LOCKMANS				
A Grade Men	Sun 10 Aug 2025		T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	TOYOTA				
A Grade Men	Sun 10 Aug 2025		T1	LOCKMANS	TOWN & COUNTRY				

Round 14 · Week starting Sat 16 Aug 2025

Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
TAS Men have a BYE.									
B Grade Men	Sun 13 Jul 2025	10:30AM	T1	Guyra B	UNE				

Page 7 of 10 Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05

B Grade Men	Sun 13 Jul 2025	12:00PM	T2	ESC PPP	United Men
A Grade Men	Sun 17 Aug 2025	1:30PM	T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	LOCKMANS
A Grade Men	Sun 17 Aug 2025		T1	HUNTS	TOWN & COUNTRY
A Grade Men	Sun 17 Aug 2025		T1	TOYOTA	LOCKMANS
A Grade Men	Sun 17 Aug 2025	3:45PM	T1	TOYOTA	HUNTS

Round 15 · Week starting Sat 23 Aug 2025

Hockey New En	gland					
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Guyra B have a l	BYE.			5		
B Grade Men	Sun 20 Jul 2025	10:30AM	T1	UNE	ESC PPP	
B Grade Men	Tue 22 Jul 2025	7:15PM	T1	United Men	TAS Men	
A Grade Men	Sun 24 Aug 2025		T1	HUNTS	TOWN & COUNTRY	
A Grade Men	Sun 24 Aug 2025	2:15PM	T1	ТОУОТА	LOCKMANS	
A Grade Men	Sun 24 Aug 2025		T1	HUNTS	LOCKMANS	
A Grade Men	Sun 24 Aug 2025		T1	TOWN & COUNTRY	TOYOTA	

Round 16 · Week starting Sat 30 Aug 2025

Hockey New En	Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires				
United Men have	a BYE.						70-70-70-70-70-70-74			
B Grade Men	Sun 27 Jul 2025	10:30AM	T1	ESC PPP	Guyra B					
B Grade Men	Sun 27 Jul 2025	12:00PM	T2	TAS Men	UNE					

Page 8 of 10 Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05

A Grade Men	Sun 31 Aug 2025	1:30PM	T1	LOCKMANS	TOWN & COUNTRY
A Grade Men	Sun 31 Aug 2025	2:15PM	T1	ТОҮОТА	LOCKMANS

Round 17 · Week starting Sat 02 Aug 2025

Hockey New England										
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires				
ESC PPP have a	BYE.									
B Grade Men	Sun 03 Aug 2025	10:30AM	T1	UNE	United Men					
B Grade Men	Sun 03 Aug 2025		T2	Guyra B	TAS Men					

Round 18 · Week starting Sat 09 Aug 2025

Hockey New England										
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires				
TAS Men have a	BYE.									
B Grade Men	Sun 10 Aug 2025	10:30AM	T1	Guyra B	UNE					
B Grade Men	Sun 10 Aug 2025		T2	ESC PPP	United Men					

Round 19 · Week starting Sat 16 Aug 2025

Hockey New England										
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires				
UNE have a BYE	Ξ.									

B Grade Men	Sun 17 Aug 2025	10:30AM	T1	United Men	Guyra B
B Grade Men	Sun 17 Aug 2025	12:00PM	T2	TAS Men	ESC PPP

Round 20 · Week starting Sat 23 Aug 2025

Hockey New England										
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires				
Guyra B have a										
B Grade Men	Sun 24 Aug 2025		T1	UNE	ESC PPP					
B Grade Men	Sun 24 Aug 2025	12:00PM	T2	United Men	TAS Men					

Round 21 · Week starting Sat 30 Aug 2025

Hockey New England										
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	- Server			
B Grade Men	Sun 31 Aug 2025		T1	UNE	United Men					
B Grade Men	Sun 31 Aug 2025	12:00PM	T1	TAS Men	ESC PPP					

Page 10 of 10 Accessed at 18 Apr 2025 at 19:57:05